
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 8:00 AM First School Mass

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 3:30 PM First Rehearsal
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass; All Saints Day (Holy Day)

Sunday, November 5, 2023 11:00 AM All Saints Dress-Up Mass

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Sunday, December 17, 2023 7:00 PM Christmas Concert

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 3:30 PM Rehearsal & Christmas Party
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 8:00 AM School Mass

Sunday, December 24, 2023 4:00 PM Christmas Eve Mass

Sunday, January 7, 2024 11:00 AM Epiphany Mass

2023 Fall & Winter Children's Choir Schedule

November 21/22 - No Rehearsal or Mass - Thanksgiving Break


